 If it’s embedded, it’s Kontron.
Dual (up to) 8-Core Intel® Xeon® Processor E5-2600 Family
» New 32nm multi-core Intel Xeon processor with high bandwidth, low latency,
bi-directional ring interconnect for faster access to 20MB multi-banked last level
cache; Hyperthreading (32 threads total)
» Dual 8GT/s QPI interfaces between processors for lowest PCIe/memory latency
» Total of 128GB Memory (Up to 64GB via 4 independent DDR3 channels per CPU)
» Kontron Active Power Management via Power Node manager

*Additional memory  configurations available
	 upon customer request
Legend Ordering Code:
Examples:
AT8060-00T-0G-0x0GF-0
AT8060-2DT-64G-2x32GF-F
0	 No AMC filler panel installed
F	 AMC filler panel installed
0	 No Storage
16,32,64	 Gbytes Flash Drive Density
0	 No Flash
1, 2	 # of eUSB SSD Flash
	 storage modules
0	 No Memory
32(8x4GB)	 VLP DDR3 ECC 1600MHz
64(8x8GB)	 VLP DDR3 ECC 1600MHz
0	 No CPU
A	 E5-2628L 6C 60W 1.8Ghz
B	 E5-2620 6C 95W 2.0Ghz
C	 E5-2648L 8C 70W 1.8Ghz
D	 E5-2658 8C 95W 2.1Ghz
AT8060-n	   x	   y	 -	z*G	-	m	 x	 a GF	-	 b
5 www.kontron.com
RTM806x	-	CC	-	 n	-	yG	-	ab	 c
Europe, Middle East & Africa